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Advisory Board Chairman: 
Kenneth Kercher 
President 
Datamatic, Inc. 
3600 K Ave 
Plano TX 75074-2314 
972-234-5000 
Fax: 972-234-1134 
kkercher@datamatic.com 
 
Liz Holland 
Business Services Analyst 
Electronic Data Systems 
3804 Dutton Drive 
Plano TX 75023 
liz.holland@eds.com 
 
Ed Leach 
Software Engineer 
HIT Entertainment 
830 S. Greenville 
Allen TX 75002 
972-390-6020 
e-mail: eleach2@HITentertainment.com 
 
Greg Lemonds  
Student 
Web Development 
gsl1970@comcast.com 
 

 
Richard Portner 
Student 
Database Programming 
rcportner@comcast.com 
 
Karen Ritchie 
Senior Systems Analyst 
Alcatel USA 
600 Data Drive m/s ISD05 
Plano TX 75075 
972-477-2824 
kjritchie@mindspring.com 
 
Candy Slocum 
Executive Director, Interlink 
8445 Freeport Parkway, Suite 640 
Irving TX  75063 
972-621-0400 
candy@interlink-ntx.org 
 
Karen Tegtmeyer 
Programmer/Developer 
JavaDiva.com 
972-758-0243 
karen@javadiva.com 
 
 
 
 
 

 


